TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

F

SUBMISSION TYPE:		INCVINOCIONIVICIAL	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST A			
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
Name			Execution Date
AIBEL AS			11/20/2009
RECEIVING PARTY DATA			
Name:	Hamworthy Plc		
Address:	Fleets Corner Poole BH17 0JT		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Country:

Entity Type:
Entity Country:

Correspondent Name: Hamworthy Plc
Address: Fleets Corner
Poole BH17 0JT

Country: GB

GB

PLC

GB

TRADEMARK 990011902 REEL: 004120 FRAME: 0562

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004120 FRAME: 0563

RECORDED: 12/24/2009